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MapTtumHeHko HO.C.

Kowinb A.B.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Kowinb A.B.
Knnumenko B.O.
Knanmenko O.B.
Knumenko O.B.
Knnmenko O.B.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

Kowinb B.T.

MaptuHerko HO.C.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
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MapTtuHerko A.FO.
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CiHueHko N.9.

MapTtuHerko M.HO.

Knumenko O.B.
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Bobup O.B.
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296.379
288.210
297.309
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10:38:36
10:37:17
10:30:09
10:30:24
10:30:31
10:38:40
10:38:43
10:39:16
10:40:50
10:33:37
10:33:40
10:43:13
10:34:38
10:34:55
10:44:40
10:36:05
10:37:45
10:46:07
10:46:09
10:47:52
10:38:30
11:24:28
10:47:38
10:48:31
10:31:20
10:39:54
10:31:37
11:28:19

11:30:54

11:30:59
10:53:15
10:36:14
10:36:28
10:36:43
10:53:33
10:53:35
10:53:38
10:36:59

10:37:45
10:38:03

04:25:55
04:26:31
04:26:24
05:00:59
04:26:05
04:26:20
04:19:24
04:27:42
04:27:43
05:02:05
04:19:48
04:33:27
04:32:46
04:32:51
04:25:34
05:09:20

05:09:22

04:34:20
04:36:11
04:28:17
05:12:34
04:38:08
04:36:43
04:29:41
04:29:56
04:30:03
04:38:06
04:38:09
04:38:42
04:40:22
04:33:09
04:33:12
04:42:44
04:34:10
04:34:27
04:44:11
04:35:37
04:37:17
04:45:33
04:45:35
04:47:24
04:38:02
05:23:59
04:47:04
04:48:02
04:31:05
04:39:26
04:31:22
05:27:50

05:30:25

05:30:30
04:52:47
04:35:59
04:36:13
04:36:28
04:52:59
04:53:01
04:53:04
04:36:44

04:37:30
04:37:48

1118.05
1115.54
1114.94
1114.57
1113.86
1112.81
1111.06
1110.61
1110.54
1110.51
1109.35
1087.25
1086.57
1086.23
1085.26
1084.49

1084.37

1080.36
1076.49
1074.27
1073.27
1071.96
1071.06
1068.70
1067.71
1067.25
1065.73
1065.54
1063.43
1059.39
1055.13
1054.94
1051.55
1051.22
1050.13
1046.19
1045.69
1039.40
1037.92
1037.80
1037.40
1036.60
1035.45
1032.44
1032.20
1031.73
1031.41
1030.65
1023.29

1015.29

1015.03
1014.47
1013.41
1012.55
1011.64
1011.59
1011.48
1011.30
1010.66

1007.87
1006.78

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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Bobup O.B.
Bobwvp B.M.
MipowHuk |.B.
Kowinb B.T.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
Mapturerko HO.C.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.
Bobup b.B.
Bobvp B.M.
Kowwinb B.T.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Bobwp B.M.
MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
MapTtuHerko A.FO.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Kowins A.B.
Kowwine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Bobwp B.M.
Tpvinonbcbkuii B.O.
Kowwinb A.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.
Tpvinonbcbkuii B.O.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.
MapTuHeHko M.HO.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.

Tpunonbcbka FO.HO.

Bobvp B.M.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

Bobwp b.B.
Tpvinonbcbkuii B.O.
Tpunonbcokmin E.B.
MapTtumHerko M.IO.
MaptuHerko A.1O.

Knnmenko B.O.
Tpunonbcokuii E.B.

Kowinb B.T.
MapTtumHeHko HO.C.

Bobwp b.B.

Tepeuyenko [.A.
Tpunonbcbkunii B.O.
TepelueHko A.B.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowwine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Tepeuenko [.A.
Tepelenko [.A.
TepelueHko A.B.
MapTtumHeHko HO.C.
MapTtuHerko A.FO.
MapTtuHerko A.HO.
TepetyeHko A.B.

TepetyeHko A.B.
TepeLeHko [.A.

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

KCI' Bacunbkis

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

KCI' Bacunbkis

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis

KCI' Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis



1928630-20
1331369-23

1941543-23
3535167-23
1940467-23
1928646-20
1940881-23
1941585-23
2915871-23
1941351-23
1933843-21
1941360-23
1941390-23
1940949-23
1941397-23
1940883-23
1932827-21
1931304-21
1941539-23
1940439-23
1941494-23
1940417-23
1941485-23
000116-19
1928324-20
1932027-21
1937213-22
1937859-22
1941231-23
1941256-23
1941251-23
1933042-21
1941241-23

O -~ 0O 24 a4 a4 a0 A 0O a2 a0 000 2 A A 0o

288.210
335.468

296.379
279.684
335.468
288.210
298.149
288.210
298.149
279.684
288.210
279.684
279.684
297.309
279.684
298.149
297.019
298.149
296.379
335.468
297.019
335.468
297.019
297.019
297.019
297.019
306.117
306.117
298.173
298.173
298.173
298.173
298.173

10:47:24
11:34:55

10:57:52
10:40:56
11:38:07
10:50:38
11:01:11
10:56:45
11:07:50
10:49:27
10:58:45
10:50:26
10:50:40
11:09:44
10:51:31
11:12:19
11:12:12
11:26:02
11:25:16
12:12:59
11:30:42
12:17:51
11:52:44
11:53:50
11:55:33
12:03:01
13:02:02
13:02:52
13:31:33
13:38:46
13:45:38
14:52:28
15:30:53

04:46:56
05:34:26

04:57:18
04:40:41
05:37:38
04:50:10
05:00:43
04:56:17
05:07:22
04:49:12
04:58:17
04:50:11
04:50:25
05:09:15
04:51:16
05:11:51
05:11:44
05:25:34
05:24:42
06:12:30
05:30:14
06:17:22
05:52:16
05:53:22
05:55:05
06:02:33
07:01:32
07:02:22
07:31:02
07:38:15
07:45:07
08:51:57
09:30:22

1004.45
1003.09

996.90
996.44
993.59
993.26
991.46
972.75
970.01
967.09
966.23
963.82
963.04
961.39
960.23
956.07
952.80
915.79
912.78
900.58
899.42
888.97
843.16
840.54
836.48
819.25
726.20
72477
661.09
650.68
641.07
560.53
522.77

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Tpunonbcbkuii B.O.

Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Tepelenko [.A.
Kowinb A.B.

Tpunonbcobka FO.HO.

Knumenko O.B.
Tpunonbcbkuii E.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Tepetyerko A.B.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

TepelueHko A.B.
Tepetyerko [.A.
Bobwp b.B.
Tepeuenko [.A.
Knnmenko A.B.
MipowHuk |.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
MaptuHerko A.1O.
Kowwinb B.T.
MipoLuHuk B.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
MipowHuk [.B.
MipowwHuk [.B.
MipowuHuk B.M.
MipoLuHuk B.M.
Llep6ak MM.0.
LLlep6ak C.MM.
Ysumpyk O.I.
Misexb C.C.
MiBeHb C.C.
MiseHb C.C.
Yeumpyk A.0.

KCI' Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis

KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
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